DMEGC  AC  MODUIE
Ver:20200615B
Safer
Quieter
Safer
Quieter
Easier Easier
166X166mm cells are used for
PERC Mono Crystalline •
better performance
PERC MONO CRYSTALLINE AC MODULE
ENPHASE IQ SERIES MICROINVERTER
97%
80.2%
97% or more
25 years
80.2% or more
Enphase IQ7+ Microinverters Excellent Electrical Performance
12-Year Manufacturers Warranty
Linear Power Output Warranty,
no less than 80.2% at year 25
DM360M6-60HBB-A
345 / 350 / 355 / 360
Plug and play
Lightweight and simple
Faster installation with improved,lighter two-wire cabling
Half-Cut Design
Avoid the hot spot effect,reduce power degradation
PID Free
 Excellent PID resistance according to
 IEC TS 62804-1
Smart Grid Ready Microinverters complies
 with advanced grid support, voltage and
 frequencyride-through requirements
Remotely updates to respond to changing
grid requirements
 Configurable for varying grid profiles
Per-module Maximum Power Point Tracking(MPPT)
Mitigates all types of modules mismatch-loss,from
manufacturing tolerance to partial shading
25
YEAR
WARRANTY
DC Module Warranty
33.74 41.51 19.00%
33.43 10.74
10.96
41.21 18.47%
Glass/ EVA / Backsheet(
295VA 290VA
230V / 184-276V 1.26A
13A
Drainage holes
Grounding mark
Grounding holes
14X9
Mounting holes
8 places
Label
Barcode
1002 [39.4]
1052 [41.4]
2
0
8
2
5
0
 [
9
.8
]
[8
.2
]
1
7
7
6
 [
6
9
.9
]
1000W/m2
800W/m2
600W/m2
Pm=360W
75
150
225
300
375
2
4
6
8
10
10 15 500 5 20 25 30 35 40 45
C
u
rr
e
n
t(
A
)
P
o
w
e
r
(V
)
U(V)
I
(A) P(W)
Current-Voltage&Power-Voltage Curve(360W)
Voltage(V)
Negative(-) Positive(+)
-40°C to +85°C
Snow 5400Pa / Wind 2400Pa
1000V(IEC)
15A
Number of Diodes 3
120(6x20)
0/+3%
0/+3%
0/+3%
0/+3%
DMPD9B166-223
42°C±3°C
+0.038%/°C
-0.270%/°C
-0.365%/°C
-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
Isc
Voc
Pmax
N
o
rm
a
liz
e
d
 I
s
c
,
V
o
c
,
P
m
a
x
(%
)
Cell Temperature(°C)
Temperature Dependence of Isc,Voc,Pmax(°C)
AC Output Data
ELECTRICAL DATA
DM345M6-60HBB-A
DM350M6-60HBB-A
DM355M6-60HBB-A
DM360M6-60HBB-A
Glass/ EVA / Backsheet
1776x1052x40mm
648
655kg
15720kg
22.6kg
27
24
40' HQ
345
350
355
360
10.33
10.43
10.53
10.63
33.59
33.87
10.85
11.07
41.36
41.66
18.73%
19.27%
1825x1130x1190mm
Approved Accessories
DMEGC DC module warranty:
Microinverter  its accessories  warranty:&
Envoy Q Cable Q-TERM
Q DCC Q-CONN Q-CLIP
Warranties
For detail:
Consumption CT
Q DISC